S n N I N D U S n Look wall hung bidet

Look wall hung bidet - White
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Description Features
- With overflow ring

Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - With tap hole
rupture. - Side fixings

Technical Information

503 mm
343 mm

303 mm

20.2 kg

Look
Bidets
Contemporary
Rectangular
Vitreous China
Wall hung
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S n N I N D U S n Look wall hung bidet

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
503x343x303 mm

134450054
5604815320923
20.2 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

134450 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 134450 CAD 3D (ZIP),
134450 DT (PDF) ,

cotas de instalacao recomendadas BIDE (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance — Bidets (PDF) ,

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

21-02-2026 2 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/look-wall-hung-bidet?d=5496&c=6465
https://sanindusa.com/file/9521
https://sanindusa.com/file/21809
https://sanindusa.com/file/23720
https://sanindusa.com/file/25598
https://sanindusa.com/file/24905
https://sanindusa.com/file/26710
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

